
Holy Cross Health
Office of Development
4725 North Federal Highway
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308

BUILDING EXCELLENCE TOGETHERBUILDING EXCELLENCE TOGETHER

Your Trusted Health Partner for Life



With over 800,000 patients in 2022, Holy Cross Health continues to expand its
network of convenient and immediate access points for care.

OUR CARE NETWORKOUR CARE NETWORK

INNOVATING PATIENT EXPERIENCEINNOVATING PATIENT EXPERIENCE

EXPANDING OUR NETWORKEXPANDING OUR NETWORK

Holy Cross Hospital

Holy Cross Medical Group 

Jim Moran Heart and Vascular Center

Michael & Dianne Bienes Comprehensive Cancer Center

Phil Smith Neuroscience Institute

Harry T. Mangurian, Jr. Diagnostic Imaging Center

Dorothy Mangurian Comprehensive Women's Center

Catherine Yardley Comprehensive Pulmonary Center

Orthopedic Institute

Inpatient Rehabilitation 

Outpatient Rehabilitation

Holy Cross Physician Partners

Physician Outpatient Surgery Center

HealthPlex

AgeWell Center 

Urgent Care Centers

Urgent & Same Day Care MD ASAP

Holy Cross Health Center at Sistrunk

Family Health Center

Graduate Medical Education  

Research Institutes 

Global Health  

Since 1955 Holy Cross Health continues to innovate and create the best patient
experience through pioneering technology offerings and world class clinical care. 

MyChart Telehealth
Patient

Navigators
Digital

Check-in

Online
reservations and

access to
medical records

Virtual visits with
clinicians

Prompt scheduling
with primary  care

and specialists

Tech-enabled
registration and

more

600+  medical
staff physicians

representing over
40 specialties

Over 15 locations
throughout Broward

County

Member of Trinity
Health, a national 

 health system with an
enduring legacy. 
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POWER OF PHILANTHROPYPOWER OF PHILANTHROPY

Holy Cross Health is a not-for-profit faith-based healthcare system
that relies on philanthropy to advance our mission and make a

difference in the communities we serve.
 

Through your generosity and the commitment of our supporters,
we will invest in cutting-edge technology, equipment, and facilities;

provide training and education programs for our clinical and
administrative staff; spearhead pioneering research initiatives and
clinical trials; and guarantee access to the best healthcare services

for our patients and community.



With the healthcare industry evolving, Holy Cross Health remains
devoted to advancing our longstanding legacy and esteemed

reputation as a reliable and trusted healthcare system. Our focus is
on meeting the present and future healthcare needs of our

community while being at the forefront of medical innovations.



We appreciate and value the significant importance you and our
supporters place on improving community health and the well-

being of our patients. Your generosity will have a lasting impact on
our future, guaranteeing that Holy Cross Health remains the

preferred destination for exceptional and compassionate care in
Broward County.

Through Philanthropy, we are Through Philanthropy, we are Building Excellence Together.Building Excellence Together.    
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GIVING SOCIETIESGIVING SOCIETIES

HUMANITARIAN CIRCLEHUMANITARIAN CIRCLE

Catherine McAuley SocietyCatherine McAuley Society
$5,000,000 and above$5,000,000 and above




Pinnacle SocietyPinnacle Society

$1,000,000 to $4,999,999$1,000,000 to $4,999,999




Luminary SocietyLuminary Society
$500,000 to $999,999$500,000 to $999,999




Ambassador SocietyAmbassador Society
$250,000 to $499,999$250,000 to $499,999




Visionary SocietyVisionary Society  

$100,000 to $249,999$100,000 to $249,999

BenefactorBenefactor
$50,000 to $99,999$50,000 to $99,999  




PatronPatron  

$10,000 to $49,999$10,000 to $49,999  




FriendFriend
$1,000 to $9,999$1,000 to $9,999

PHILANTHROPY CIRCLEPHILANTHROPY CIRCLE

The Giving Societies at Holy Cross Health were established to express gratitude and
acknowledge the generous cumulative contributions of individuals and organizations

who have dedicated themselves to advancing the mission of Holy Cross Health through
philanthropic support.  
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Supporters whose cumulative gifts or pledges have reached Philanthropy Circle
levels join a charitable group who support the mission of Holy Cross Health. 

In appreciation of their generosity, individuals who have contributed $100,000 or
more will receive the following concierge services and amenities:

Philanthropy Concierge NavigatorPhilanthropy Concierge Navigator  




Concierge Team facilitates appointment scheduling,Concierge Team facilitates appointment scheduling,
pre-admissions, transfers, referrals, patient requests,pre-admissions, transfers, referrals, patient requests,

special amenities and urgent healthcare needs.special amenities and urgent healthcare needs.    

Philanthropy Concierge Phone NumberPhilanthropy Concierge Phone Number




A dedicated exclusive phone number with direct accessA dedicated exclusive phone number with direct access
to the Philanthropy Concierge Navigator.to the Philanthropy Concierge Navigator.  

Upgraded RoomUpgraded Room




Access to a suite or private room.Access to a suite or private room.

Identification BadgeIdentification Badge  




Provides access to all Philanthropy Circle conciergeProvides access to all Philanthropy Circle concierge
services and amenities.services and amenities.

  Wellness PavilionWellness Pavilion  




Complimentary access to the Zachariah FamilyComplimentary access to the Zachariah Family
Wellness Pavilion.Wellness Pavilion.  

RecognitionRecognition    




Recognition on donor wall;Recognition on donor wall;
Invitations to private special events;Invitations to private special events;

Naming opportunities available based on giving level.Naming opportunities available based on giving level.  

Amenities are subject to change without notice. 

PHILANTHROPY CIRCLE BENEFITSPHILANTHROPY CIRCLE BENEFITS



Cash DonationCash Donation

PledgePledge

Planned GiftsPlanned Gifts

Giving in TributeGiving in Tribute  

In-Kind GiftsIn-Kind Gifts

The simplest way to give a gift or grant is made through cash, check, wire or
credit card. Your gift may lower your taxable income while you make an impact. 

A commitment to give a certain amount of money over a pre-determined
number of months or years. 

Donations made through bequests, wills, estate planning, securities, stock and
life insurance. You can name Holy Cross Health as a beneficiary in your will, life
insurance policy, or with a gift of real estate. 

Honoring a loved one is a meaningful way to celebrate their memory or pay
tribute. Families may also request that in lieu of flowers, memorial donations be
made to Holy Cross Health. 

Contributions of items, goods or services that benefit the hospital. 
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AREAS TO SUPPORTAREAS TO SUPPORT

WAYS TO GIVEWAYS TO GIVE

Holy Cross Health depends on charitable support for many of its special programs and
capital improvements. You may give to the area of greatest need or you may prefer to

support a specific department or area that is most meaningful to you. Your generous gift can
help fund hospital priorities from cutting-edge technology and treatment, to upgrading our

facilities that improve the patient and family experience. 

Area of Greatest Need/Unrestricted
Capital Improvements & Expansion
Medical Equipment 
Jim Moran Heart & Vascular Center
Michael & Dianne Bienes Comprehensive Cancer Center
Dorothy Mangurian Comprehensive Women's Center
Phil Smith Neuroscience Institute 
Orthopedic Institute 
Catherine Yardley Comprehensive Pulmonary Center
Family Health Center 
Institute for Nursing Excellence 

Cardiac Cath Labs
Partners in Breast Health
Inpatient Rehabilitation
Outpatient Rehabilitation
Research Institutes
Education & Training for Clinical & Support Staff
Employee Hardship Assistance (McAuley Fund) 
Employee Appreciation & Engagement
Community Outreach  
Other opportunities available 



ABOUT HOLY CROSS HEALTHABOUT HOLY CROSS HEALTH

We, Holy Cross Health and Trinity
Health, serve together in the spirit
of the Gospel as a compassionate

and transforming healing presence
within our communities.  

ACCOLADESACCOLADES

MISSIONMISSION VISIONVISION

As a mission-driven innovative
health organization, we will become
the national leader in improving the
health of our communities and each

person we serve. We will be the
most trusted health partner for life. 

CORE VALUESCORE VALUES

Reverence
Justice

Commitment to those who are poor 

Safety
Stewardship

Integrity 
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Office of Development

(954) 542-8562

Donations@Holy-Cross.com

HolyCrossDonations.com




4725 North Federal Highway

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308

facebook.com/holycrossfl @holycrossfl @holycrossfl youtube.com/holycrosshospitaltv

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISON OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING
TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORMENT. REGISTRATION NUMBER CH2746. EIN: 59-0791028.


